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undefined 5001.380 - Silicone seal

For replacement of a damaged PU seal. This provides greater resistance to cleaning agents and
disinfectants.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Technical specifications
Material
Color

Length

Mounting tip

Dimensions

Packaging unit

Net weight
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5001.380

Silicone foam profile roll 25 m, 15 x 7 mm
Silicone foam profile
White

25m
984~

The foamed-in PU seal must be removed without leaving any
residue and the surface must be cleaned. The self-adhesive silicone
seal must be pressed into the exact position, with the top horizontal
sealing strip covering the vertical strip without any gaps.

Width: 15 mm
Height: 7 mm
Length: 25 m
Width: 0.59 “
Height: 0.28 ~
Length: 984~

1 pc(s).
1.38



Features

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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1.44
39269097
4028177670839
EC002328
EC002328

23070000



