Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



undefined 5001.380 Silicone seal

State: 5/4/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



undefined 5001.380 - Silicone seal

For replacement of a damaged PU seal. This provides greater resistance to cleaning agents and disinfectants.



Features

Model No.	5001.380
Product description	
Technical specifications	Silicone foam profile roll 25 m, 15 x 7 mm
Material	Silicone foam profile
Color	White
Length	25 m 984 ″
Mounting tip	The foamed-in PU seal must be removed without leaving any residue and the surface must be cleaned. The self-adhesive silicone seal must be pressed into the exact position, with the top horizontal sealing strip covering the vertical strip without any gaps.
Dimensions	Width: 15 mm Height: 7 mm Length: 25 m Width: 0.59 " Height: 0.28 " Length: 984 "
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.38

© Rittal 2025

Features

Gross weight	1.44
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177670839
ETIM 9	EC002328
ETIM 8	EC002328
ECLASS 8.0	23070000

© Rittal 2025 3